	100	PLICE	12
WAT	A N	27	10
	of L		Z
_	10	Middy XEY	3

FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

1727

Manus and					1121
Furnita Seb Dia J	halda pe	300/2007 P.	C. at PS.	127/23	3 08·10
Ad Section					
	8		5	AGA (C) B.	E. Act-190
) General Diary Russence: Entry the			ame & Sections	Time At	10.25
		40.1-00		Time	18,22
Occurrence of Offence Day S		08.10.23	Time AF	about 16	45 5
Information received Date 08	10.23	18.35 h	GD No	409	at the P. S
ype of Information : William/Dali-	Typed			Callery to	A*
Place of Occurrence of Direction and) Address In the house in Pool Ps. Joy	Distance from P.S.	Approx 2	2 K.M.	South - We	st brom ts
Address In the house	L of Banan	di Majli	90- Lt.	Ram Ma	jui ob
Mr- Bali Ps. Jay	Pur Dist- Puruli	Beatile 4	_, no - 17	Anchal-	Ropo
In case outside first of the Price St	alian then the name o	ips	Dis		
Complainant / Informant)
Name: Manor	myon Sing	h Sanda	2 ·		*
Father's / Husband's Mann	not note	*****************			•••••••••••••
Date Magr of trette	+ wate >	-51 M Al	ionalita	1, 9, 0	
Date Near of hatte No Address Baglata 1	10 Pr T	WAD -	ionancy	~wi:	***************************************
lataile of termination	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	X F			
Details of known/suspected/unknow		uculars			
Attach separate shart, if macescand)=				
28					
R	anamali	Mail:	55 Y-1		
40-	- Late Ra village - Bo	m. Majh	•		
	illage - Bo	ali J			
	P.s 7 Orist P	alter			
	erat P	100-1-90			
	ampiorit i kalabaran basa kabanya basa basa basa basa basa basa basa ba				
Priculars of properties state for the	ed (Attach separate s	neet, Asequired):	·····	***************************************	***************************************
	Management and an arrangement and an arrangement and an arrangement and arrangement and arrangement and arrangement and arrangement and arrangement and arrangement arrangemen		·····	······	***************

Total value of properties delections		······································	·····(····	************************	
. Inquest report/U.D. கேச்சை இரு			***************************************	*****************	. Česa denosante
FIR Contents: (Atlanti separate sin			. 1944		-
-	he Origin	I written	Comm	aint of	the ca
N ,	he Origina	a treatin	Si Elo	in att	To all
damant	" men		(K	3	~ ched
here w	- M				
- 1				12-	4 - 1 -
Action taken: Since the above repair	francis commission	of offence(s) which	- 46 A	C)B.E.	ACET
		******************	****************	************	*************
anistand the case and took		SI C	2/2-	·	
egistered the case and tesk up the	data 1/2	SI. Sange	7 -10~	4.01.4.5	to také up t
estigation/transferred to P.S. Bay	1/7, 130	2 albur	On poil	tof jurisdiction	THE read ever
Complainant/informent, admitted to	STATE OF THE PARTY	aug a colb) Octat	an the Comple		mas of cost
and the same			A.	11	
		. *	190	8/10/23	
	}	C	Inspec	8/10/23 tor-in-charge	-
Manorarjum Ing Lador		Signature of the	Unicer in Ch	THE PROPERTY OF	tion with
A81 1	conded by we	Name SHI	<1 LIT	Patolia RWAK	SHIT
	corded by me			Annual Control of Control of Control	
mature/Thumb impression of	san ku, Mandal Star Police	Rem INS	DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF T	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
	N of tonce	Numberilary.	JOYPU	RPS 81	ST. PORUL
Complainentinforment	Toypur P.s.	- Campianiani		-	The second second
	t Purulia		2 at	1-08/101	23
A -	te- 08/10/23		-	- 1	- ,

The Inspector-In-Charge, Joypur PS, Dist-Purulia.

Ref: Baglata IC under Joypur PS GDE No-219 Dated-08/10/2023.

Sub: Lodging FIR against Banamali Majhi (55 yrs) S/o-Late Ram Majhi of Vill- Bali PS-Joypur, Dist-Purulia.

Sir.

In producing herewith one arrested accused person namely Banamali Majhi (55 yrs) S/o-Late Ram Majhi of Vill- Bali PS-Joypur, Dist-Purulia along with seized articles as per seizer list i.e., one white colour polithin Jariken containing approx 09 (nine) liter Illicit liquor (locally known as Mohulla).

I, ASI Manoranjan Singh Sardar of Baglata IC under Joypur PS hereby lodged a written complaint against the above noted arrested accused person to the effect that on today 08/10/2023 at about 10:25 hrs when myself along with force C/-1190 Swapan Gorai, C/-200 Dasarath Mahato, were performed mobile duty vide Baglata IC CC No-1598/23 Date-08/10/2023, as per my source information I reached at Bali village under Joypur PS and found that the above noted accused person selling illicit liquor (Mohula) in the dwelling house of Banamali Majhi S/o-Late Ram Majhi of Vill-Bali PS-Joypur, Dist-Purulia. On seeing Police person, he conceal his presence at that place, but on searching we able to trace out him and also to found that 09 (nine) liter of Illicit Liquor (locally known as Mohulla) which was kept at his dwelling house. On being asked he disclosed his name and address as noted above. On interrogation he stated that he was selling Illicit liquor to the local people in the area. On demand he failed to produce any valid documents in respect of selling such illicit liquor (Mohula). So, it is reasonable to believe that he was selling the Id liquor (Mohula) illegally without any documents. So, I seized the same under proper seizure list in between 17:25 hrs to 17:45 hrs & label duly signed by him and other available witness after taking I liter as sample in a separate bottle.

During further interrogation he confessed his guilt as such I arrested him today 08/10/2023 at 17:50 hrs as the accused person is liable for prosecution U/S-46A (c) of the Bengal Excise Act 1909.

I therefore pray that a specific case may kindly be started against the accused person namely Banamali Majhi (55 yrs) S/o-Late Ram Majhi of Vill- Bali PS-Joypur, Dist-Purulia U/S-46A (c) of the Bengal Excise Act 1909.

Enclose: -

1. Original seizure list

2. Arrest memo

Yours Faithfully,

Manoranjan Singh Sardar)

ASI of Police

Baglata IC under Joypur PS,

Dist-Purulia

Dated-08/10/2023

Received on 08:10:23 at 18:35 hrs and started Joyphi Ps. case no- 127/23 dt. -Ps. case no- 127/23 dt. -08:10:23 U/5- 46AC B.E. Act - 1909: Utam Kr. Madd

Ain Olal Barrior